Takeone® PDS
Pre-Designed Solutions for Aseptic Sampling
Click on a headline to go to the selected page Select your process step with the desired connection-type
Table of Contents Digital Selection Map
Takeone® Pre-Designed Solutions
Product Information							       3
Select & Go								        4
Containers for All Sampling Applications					     5

60 mL PETG
Bottle
Ordering Information
All Takeone® PDS devices are individually packed and gamma sterilized for your convenience. A minimum order quantity of 5 applies.
Tubing Features Total
Sampling
Capacity
(of which)
Micro-biological
Monitoring
Catalog Number
Silicone
Catalog Number
TPE
Qty
Sample
Lines
50 mL
Flexboy® Bag
Benchmark® 15 mL
Centrifuge
Tube
60 mL
PETG bottle
1/8” ID × ¼” OD
Length – 6”
Quickseal® at 3”
5 5 - 24TC05CPDS0006 5 3 - 2 -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0027 - 5 - - 5 -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0029 24TC05CPDS0015 5 5 - - -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0032 24TC05CPDS0018 5 - - - 5
24 4 24TC05PPDS0019 24TC05CPDS0005 5 3 1 1 -
Ingold® is a registered trademark of Mettler-Toledo.
15 mL Tube60 mL PETG
Bottle
50 mL

Substance
Purification
Ordering Information
All Takeone® PDS devices are individually packed and gamma sterilized for your convenience. A minimum order quantity of 5 applies.
Tubing Features Total
Sampling
Capacity
(of which)
Micro-biological
Monitoring
Catalog Number
Silicone
Catalog Number
TPE
Qty
Sample
Lines
50 mL
Flexboy® Bag
Benchmark® 15 mL
Centrifuge
Tube
60 mL
PETG bottle
1/8” ID × ¼” OD
Length – 6”
Quickseal® at 3”
5 5 32TC05PPDS0042 - 5 3 - 2 -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0062 32TC09CPDS0052 9 - - 9 -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0065 32TC09CPDS0055 9 9 - - -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0066 32TC09CPDS0056 9 - - - 9
24 4 - 32TC05CPDS0037 5 3 1 1 -
Ingold® is a registered trademark of Mettler-Toledo.
1.5” Sanitary Tank Mount
(up to 5 independent sampling lines)
25 mm Ingold® Port

Ingold® is a registered trademark of Mettler-Toledo.
Media | Buffer Preparation Cell Culture | Downstream Intermediates Drug Substance Purification Drug Product Formulation Back to Table of Contents
Ordering Information
All Takeone® PDS devices are individually packed and gamma sterilized for your convenience. A minimum order quantity of 5 applies.
Tubing Features Total
Sampling
Capacity
(of which)
Micro-biological
Monitoring
Catalog Number
Silicone
Catalog Number
TPE
Qty
Sample
Lines
50 mL
Flexboy® Bag
Benchmark® 15 mL
Centrifuge
Tube
60 mL
PETG bottle
1/8” ID × ¼” OD
Length – 6”
Quickseal® at 3”
5 5 - 24TC05CPDS0006 5 3 - 2 -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0027 - 5 - - 5 -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0029 24TC05CPDS0015 5 5 - - -
5 5 24TC05PPDS0032 24TC05CPDS0018 5 - - - 5
24 4 24TC05PPDS0019 24TC05CPDS0005 5 3 1 1 -
Drug Product Formulation
Takeone® Pre-Designed Solutions
1.5” Sanitary Tank Mount
(up to 5 independent sampling lines)

Benchmark®
Media | Buffer Preparation Cell Culture | Downstream Intermediates Drug Substance Purification Drug Product Formulation Back to Table of Contents
Ordering Information
All Takeone® PDS devices are individually packed and gamma sterilized for your convenience. A minimum order quantity of 5 applies.
Tubing Features Total
Sampling
Capacity
(of which)
Micro-biological
Monitoring
Catalog Number
Silicone
Catalog Number
TPE
Qty
Sample
Lines
50 mL
Flexboy® Bag
Benchmark® 15 mL
Centrifuge
Tube
60 mL
PETG bottle
1/8” ID × ¼” OD
Length – 6”
Quickseal® at 3”
5 5 32TC05PPDS0042 - 5 3 - 2 -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0062 32TC09CPDS0052 9 - - 9 -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0065 32TC09CPDS0055 9 9 - - -
9 9 32TC09PPDS0066 32TC09CPDS0056 9 - - - 9
24 4 - 32TC05CPDS0037 5 3 1 1 -
28 8 32TC09PPDS0083 32TC09CPDS0084 9 7 1 1 -
Ingold® is a registered trademark of Mettler-Toledo.
1.5” Sanitary Tank Mount
(up to 5 independent sampling lines)
25 mm Ingold® Port